== TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
ENROLLMENT INFO 1500 AIRPORT ROAD

i} [ ’ 0 , AL 36203
2025-2026 w&l(\svtf?gmmms.cum

®© 0606 0 0 00O
REGISTRATION:
@0 0000 RETURNING STUDENTS:
® &6 6 06 06 0 O THROUGH MARCH 31ST: $150
® 6 06 0 0 0 O AS OF APRIL 1ST: $220
®© ©6 06 0 0 O NEW STUDENTS:
o0 0 0 o FIRST STUDENT: $220
ADDITIONAL STUDENTS: $180
e 06 0 O
e 0 O BOOK FEES: OTHER FEES:
CIN ) - K-5: $225 - SPORT FEES: $150 PER SPORT °
P - 1ST-3RD: $340 (BASED ON PARTICIPATION) ° o
- 4TH-6TH: $350 - BACK TO SCHOOL RETREAT (7TH-12TH): $120
- 7TH-12TH: $400 - SCIENCE & TECH FEE: (6TH-12TH): $50 ¢ 60
- SR. GRADUATION FEE: $100 ® 6 0 o
- K-5 GRADUATION FEE: §50 ® &6 &6 0 O
TUITION: e 0600 0 0O
K-S TUITION: $4,100/YEAR ® 000000
®© ©6 06000 0O
*10% OFF | 1YRLY PMNT | 2 SEM. PMNTS | 10 Mo. PLAN | 12 Mo. PLAN
Mmu:ﬁz ® ©6 06 000 0 0 O
4,000 2,025 410 345
CHILD ‘ ‘ ‘ : © 06000000 00O
1ST - 12TH GRADE TUITION: $4,500/YEAR
STUDENTS ] 1YRLY PMNT | 2 SEM. PMNTS | 10 M0. PLAN | 12 Mo. PLAN DISCUUNTS
*MEMBER OF TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH: $300/YR
1 CHILD $4,400 $2,225 $450 $380 *TCA ALUMNI: $300/YR. ON 1ST & 2ND CHILD
9 CHILDREN 48,000 84 025 8810 6685 *FULL-TIME POLICE/FIRE/MILITARY: 20% OFF TUITION
: : *FULL-TIME PASTOR: INQUIRE AT SCHOOL OFFICE
3 CHILDREN $10,500 §5,275 $1,060 $890 *FAMILY REFERRAL: 5200 DISCOUNT ON MAY’S TUITION
4 CHILDREN $12,500 56,275 1,260 $1050
®© © 0 00000 00
TUITION DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH & IS LATE IF PAID PAST THE 10TH.
®© ©6 0 000 0 00
Tl:A IS FULLY ACCREDITED BY: ¢eeoo0e0
. ® 6060 0 00O
\ ‘,"”) aﬂfb e 060 0 0 0
NCPSA ‘e
®e 06 0 0 0O



